Annexure — 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Yatin Steels India Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation:09-12-2024; List of creditors as on: 24-03-2025
List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in%)

SI. | Name Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount [Amount of any| Amount of claim| Amount of claim |Remarks, if any
No. of employee |Date of |Amount Amount of (Nature of |Whether |% of voting of mutual dues, | under rejected
author receipt claimed claim claim related share in continge | that may be | verification
ised admitted party? SCC, if nt claim set-
repres applicable off
entativ
Claim collated
1 Amit Kantilal Pat{ 26-09-2023| 10,27,284.00 - |unsecured [no - - 10,27,284.00 | pursuant to the
proviso of
regulation 30 of
IBBI (Liquidation
2 Hanmant H Bhos{ 26-09-2023| 3,91,875.00 - |unsecured |no - - 3,91,875.00 Process)
3 Manojkumar Shiy 26-09-2023| 6,51,178.00 - |unsecured |no - - 6,51,178.00 | Regulations, 2016
4 Prerna Pramod Tq 26-09-2023| 1,32,635.00 - unsecured [no - - 1,32,635.00
5 Sydney Vincent N 26-09-2023| 3,91,875.00 - unsecured [no - - 3,91,875.00
Claim rejected:
6 Amit Kantilal Pat{ 25-02-2025] 14,50,722.00 - |unsecured [no - - - 14,50,722.00 1) time barred
claim;
2) insufficient
7 Sydney Vincent N 25-02-2025| 5,63.,815.00 ~ |unsecured |no - - ; 5.63.815.00 ;zzugnrff:;y
8 Manojkumar Shiy 25-02-2025| 9,92,442.00 - unsecured |[no - - - 9,92,442.00 corpus with CD
9 Prerna Pramod Tq 25-02-2025| 2,51,231.00 - unsecured [no - - - 2,51,231.00
10 Hanmant H Bhos{ 25-02-2025| 6,11,178.00 - unsecured [no - - - 6,11,178.00
Total 64,64,235.00 0 64,64,235.00




